
Prant Co ordinator name Designation
Contact 
Number

Email Id

Uttar Banga Sandeep Agarwal Prant Convener 9434047576 slsandeep@yahoo.com
Dakshin Banga Saptarshi Bhattarcharya Prant Convener 9093127495 saptarshi.bio00@gmail.com

Odisha Debendra Pattnaik Prant Convener 8895461378 debendrapattanaik03@gmail.com

Uttar Assam Jyotrimay Roy Prant Convener 9678071284 jyotiirmay.roy007@gmail.com
Dakshin Assam Vishwajeet Nath Prant Convener 9435071241 biswajit78.nath@gmail.com

Nagaland Kirti Girisha Prant Convener 8258985830 kirtigirisatrivedi@gmail.com
Tripura Vivek Nath Prant Convener 7005222439 viveknath202@gmail.com

Manipur Rishikant Sharma Prant Convener 8731957564 rishimphal@yahoo.com
Arunachal Pradesh Dr. Tasar Taniya Prant Convener 8413891567 drserjinitassar@gmail.com

Meghalaya Kandarapa Kauch Prant Convener 9109590545 kandarpakoch1997@gmail.com
Haryana Pankaj Sharma Prant Convener 9466194004 pankajsharma16@gmail.com

Jammu & Kashmir Sudeep Sharma Prant Convener 9419638450 dipssudeep@gmail.com
Sandeep Gupta Prant Convener 9779103107 sgbnl1@yahoo.com

Chaman Chandel Prant Co-Convener 8146000152 chamanchandel@gmail.com

Delhi Anubhav Aggarwal Prant Convener 9313701897 navbhartitools@gmail.com
Uttarakhand Dr. Gaurav Joshi Prant Convener 8884838000 gauravheights123@gmail.com

Meerut Tarun Batla Prant Convener 9412219179 battarun@yahoo.com

Braj Ravikant Chawla Prant Convener
7536849999   
9917077511

srkm050@gmail.com

Kashi Rajkumar Ambrish Prant Convener 9984089889 rajkumarambrish@yahoo.com
Awadh Divya Darshan Tiwary Prant Convener 9415512787 ddtewary1@gmail.com

Kanpur Sushil Kr. Sahu Prant Convener
9369451508   
9415178352

ku33sahu@gmail.com

Goraksh Prasant Pandey Prant Convener 9450648338 ppandey55@gmail.com
Uttar Bihar Keshav Kumar Prant Convener 9471474464 keshavk068@gmail.com

Dakshin Bihar Anurag Maharana Prant Convener 9852506432 anuragmaharana18@gmail.com
Jharkhand Arun Kumar Mishra Prant Convener 9470321023 mishra_nibi@yahoo.com

Jaipur Dr. Sanjay Sharma Prant Convener 9001699997 sk.sharmaa@outlook.com

Jodhpur Nirmal Gehlot Prant Convener
9829029511   
9079628687

chairman@utkarsh.com

Chittorgarh Vikram Maneria Prant Convener 7877555955 dr.vikrammenariya@gmail.com

Maha Koshal Chandan Agarwal Prant Convener
9425884477             
7000631027

chandan_stockiest@gmail.com

Malwa Ravindra Sharma Prant Convener 7000320574 drravindrasharma3@gmail.com
Madhye Bharat Vikas Kumar Prant Convener 7879208114 vickytruba55@gmail.com

Chattishgarh Parichay Mishra Prant Convener
9827129028  
9340631313

mishraparichay@gmail.com

Kerala C N Udaya Sankar Prant Convener 9809903377 udaybvnpkd@gmail.com

Srinivas Boddu Prant Convener 9676802003 srinib76@gmail.com
Raja Reddy Prant Convener 8121662288 aarushisaleskmnr@gmail.com

Andhra Pradesh & Telangana

Punjab

Uttar Tamil Nadu & Dakshin 
Tamilnadu

V Sriram Prant Convener 9840919092 sowmithran@gmail.com


